
Gross 18 Mulligans

Men's Flight 1Men's Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Schneider, KeithSchneider, Keith 69 $70.00 100.00

2 McBeath, ScottMcBeath, Scott 70 $55.00 75.00

3 Nutt, AdamNutt, Adam 70 $40.00 50.00

-- Horner, JerryHorner, Jerry 71

-- Johnson, CraigJohnson, Craig 71

4 Pierce, DougPierce, Doug 71 25.00

5 Galbraith, AaronGalbraith, Aaron 71 25.00

-- Smith, MarkSmith, Mark 72

6 Bothel, WesBothel, Wes 73 25.00

7 Rogers, AndrewRogers, Andrew 73 25.00

8 Moss, NathanMoss, Nathan 75 25.00

9 Harris, ToddHarris, Todd 77 25.00

10 Probst, JeffProbst, Jeff 77 25.00

11 Amundson, JeremyAmundson, Jeremy 78 25.00

12 Jansen, CooperJansen, Cooper 79 25.00

13 Carpenter, DeanCarpenter, Dean 79 25.00

14 Melnick, ToddMelnick, Todd 79 25.00

15 Gunning, KenGunning, Ken 79 25.00

16 Votipka, MikeVotipka, Mike 80 25.00

Men's Flight 2Men's Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Wallace, KeithWallace, Keith 75 $70.00 100.00

2 Jansen, RickJansen, Rick 75 $55.00 75.00

3 Flaherty, MarkFlaherty, Mark 75 $40.00 50.00

-- Brandt, ShawnBrandt, Shawn 76

-- Brown, KenBrown, Ken 76

-- Helgeson, BrianHelgeson, Brian 77

4 Swank, SteveSwank, Steve 77 25.00

5 Bennett, DougBennett, Doug 80 25.00

6 Dickerson, RonDickerson, Ron 80 25.00

7 Disch, JeremyDisch, Jeremy 80 25.00
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8 Willet, GeorgeWillet, George 81 25.00

9 Emerson, JeffEmerson, Jeff 82 25.00

10 Bennett, TomBennett, Tom 83 25.00

11 Christie, JonChristie, Jon 83 25.00

12 Eggert, SteveEggert, Steve 83 25.00

13 Jones, BryanJones, Bryan 84 25.00

14 Larsen, SteveLarsen, Steve 85 25.00

15 Russell, KeithRussell, Keith 87 25.00

16 McKinnon, GregMcKinnon, Greg WD

Men's Flight 3Men's Flight 3

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Hart, ToddHart, Todd 71 $70.00 100.00

-- Mangni, EliMangni, Eli 76

2 Harper, KyleHarper, Kyle 79 $55.00 75.00

-- Emerson, JimEmerson, Jim 79

3 Moore, TerryMoore, Terry 80 $40.00 50.00

-- Garza, ZackGarza, Zack 81

4 Smith, ScottSmith, Scott 82 25.00

5 Elsbree, RandyElsbree, Randy 83 25.00

6 Schenck, GregSchenck, Greg 85 25.00

7 Berkompas, SteveBerkompas, Steve 85 25.00

8 Bring, GregBring, Greg 86 25.00

9 Randall-Grutter, PaulRandall-Grutter, Paul 87 25.00

10 Wark, JoelWark, Joel 87 25.00

11 Moss, DamianMoss, Damian 88 25.00

12 Hatfield, MikeHatfield, Mike 91 25.00

13 Kurtz, KevinKurtz, Kevin 94 25.00

14 Ziemski, BenjaminZiemski, Benjamin 95 25.00

15 Pickering, GaryPickering, Gary 95 25.00

Men's Flight 4Men's Flight 4

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Smith, VonSmith, Von 79 $70.00 100.00

2 Cromer, HowardCromer, Howard 80 $55.00 75.00

-- Hoagland, PaulHoagland, Paul 85

-- Calderon, TomasCalderon, Tomas 86

3 Wilson, StevenWilson, Steven 87 $40.00 50.00
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-- Lanzinger, FritzLanzinger, Fritz 88

4 Evans, ReedEvans, Reed 88 25.00

5 Nance, KurtNance, Kurt 90 25.00

6 Norton, BobNorton, Bob 90 25.00

7 Akre, DouglasAkre, Douglas 91 25.00

8 Sharik, RonaldSharik, Ronald 91 25.00

9 Thompson, QuentinThompson, Quentin 92 25.00

10 Macdonough, DonMacdonough, Don 96 25.00

11 Reed, ScottReed, Scott 96 25.00

12 Asher, MikeAsher, Mike 97 25.00

13 Baker, DavidBaker, David 97 25.00

14 Thulin, GregThulin, Greg 102 25.00

15 Nelson, KurtNelson, Kurt NS

Total Purse Allocated: $660.00Total Purse Allocated: $660.00

Total Points Allocated: 2100.00Total Points Allocated: 2100.00
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Net 18 Mulligans

Men's Flight 1Men's Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Johnson, CraigJohnson, Craig 65 $70.00 100.00

2 Horner, JerryHorner, Jerry 67 $55.00 75.00

3 Smith, MarkSmith, Mark 67 $40.00 50.00

-- Schneider, KeithSchneider, Keith 67

-- Galbraith, AaronGalbraith, Aaron 67

-- Rogers, AndrewRogers, Andrew 68

-- McBeath, ScottMcBeath, Scott 68

-- Pierce, DougPierce, Doug 70

-- Carpenter, DeanCarpenter, Dean 72

-- Harris, ToddHarris, Todd 72

-- Probst, JeffProbst, Jeff 72

-- Bothel, WesBothel, Wes 72

-- Gunning, KenGunning, Ken 72

-- Amundson, JeremyAmundson, Jeremy 72

-- Jansen, CooperJansen, Cooper 73

-- Moss, NathanMoss, Nathan 73

-- Nutt, AdamNutt, Adam 73

-- Melnick, ToddMelnick, Todd 74

-- Votipka, MikeVotipka, Mike 74

Men's Flight 2Men's Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Brown, KenBrown, Ken 65 $70.00 100.00

-- Jansen, RickJansen, Rick 65

2 Brandt, ShawnBrandt, Shawn 66 $55.00 75.00

-- Wallace, KeithWallace, Keith 66

3 Helgeson, BrianHelgeson, Brian 67 $40.00 50.00

-- Flaherty, MarkFlaherty, Mark 67

-- Swank, SteveSwank, Steve 69

-- Bennett, DougBennett, Doug 70

-- Dickerson, RonDickerson, Ron 70

-- Willet, GeorgeWillet, George 71
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-- Emerson, JeffEmerson, Jeff 71

-- Eggert, SteveEggert, Steve 71

-- Bennett, TomBennett, Tom 72

-- Disch, JeremyDisch, Jeremy 72

-- Christie, JonChristie, Jon 74

-- Larsen, SteveLarsen, Steve 74

-- Jones, BryanJones, Bryan 75

-- Russell, KeithRussell, Keith 77

4 McKinnon, GregMcKinnon, Greg WD

Men's Flight 3Men's Flight 3

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse PointsPoints

-- Hart, ToddHart, Todd 58

1 Mangni, EliMangni, Eli 64 $70.00 100.00

2 Emerson, JimEmerson, Jim 65 $55.00 75.00

3 Garza, ZackGarza, Zack 66 $40.00 50.00

-- Harper, KyleHarper, Kyle 67

-- Smith, ScottSmith, Scott 67

-- Moore, TerryMoore, Terry 68

-- Elsbree, RandyElsbree, Randy 70

-- Berkompas, SteveBerkompas, Steve 70

-- Schenck, GregSchenck, Greg 71

-- Wark, JoelWark, Joel 72

-- Randall-Grutter, PaulRandall-Grutter, Paul 74

-- Moss, DamianMoss, Damian 74

-- Bring, GregBring, Greg 74

-- Hatfield, MikeHatfield, Mike 79

-- Ziemski, BenjaminZiemski, Benjamin 80

-- Pickering, GaryPickering, Gary 80

-- Kurtz, KevinKurtz, Kevin 82

Men's Flight 4Men's Flight 4

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse PointsPoints

-- Smith, VonSmith, Von 61

1 Hoagland, PaulHoagland, Paul 63 $70.00 100.00

2 Calderon, TomasCalderon, Tomas 64 $55.00 75.00

-- Cromer, HowardCromer, Howard 66

3 Lanzinger, FritzLanzinger, Fritz 67 $40.00 50.00
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-- Evans, ReedEvans, Reed 67

-- Wilson, StevenWilson, Steven 69

-- Macdonough, DonMacdonough, Don 70

-- Asher, MikeAsher, Mike 71

-- Norton, BobNorton, Bob 72

-- Nance, KurtNance, Kurt 73

-- Baker, DavidBaker, David 74

-- Thompson, QuentinThompson, Quentin 74

-- Akre, DouglasAkre, Douglas 75

-- Thulin, GregThulin, Greg 76

-- Reed, ScottReed, Scott 76

-- Sharik, RonaldSharik, Ronald 79

4 Nelson, KurtNelson, Kurt NS

Total Purse Allocated: $660.00Total Purse Allocated: $660.00

Total Points Allocated: 900.00Total Points Allocated: 900.00
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